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“<\ The University of Wisconsin 

Address Telephones 

Director Ticket Sales Badger 4075 
Univ. of Wis. Ticket Office University 11 
711 Langdon St. University 12 
Madison, Wis. 

1931---32 

Basketbal! Schedul GS et ain Ci S u S 

ALL RESERVED SEATS—ADMISSION $1.00 

SEASON TICKETS—10 GAMES—$10.00 

AT HOME 

See page 2 for details 

Fri. Dec. 11—Brigham Young 
Tues. Dec. 15—Pittsburg 
Wed. Dec. 30—Univ. of Maryland 
Sat. Jan. 9—Michigan 
Mon. Jan. 18—Northwestern 
Wed. Feb. 10—Butler 
Mon. Feb. 22—Chicago 
Sat. Feb. 27—Purdue 
Sat. Mar. 5—Indiana 
Mon. Mar. 7—Minnesota 

All games start promptly at 8 p. m. 

’ AWAY FROM HOME 

Mon. Dec. 21—Marquette at Milwaukee 
Mon. Jan. 4—Northwestern at Evanston 

F9 on Mon. Jan. 11—Purdue at La Fayette 
a Sat. Jan. 16—Chicago at Chicago 

Use Mon. Feb. 15—Indiana at Bloomington 
\93)\ Sat. Feb. 20—Minnesota at Minneapolis 

Mon. Feb. 29—Michigan at Ann Arbor 

Keep this circular for future reference 
Diagram of Field House on back page 

of



SIDE LIGHTS ABOUT EACH TEAM 

Fri. Dec. 11—Brigham Young 

Champions of Rocky Mt. conference; one of greatest scoring 
teams in the country; big men, speedy, all 5 on offense; all shoot and 
follow in for rebounds; test for Wisconsin defense; average nearly 
50 pts. per game. 3 

Tues. Dec. 15—Pittsburg 

Annually best team in East last 5 years; fast; last trip west, de- 
feated 4 out of 5 Western Conf. teams played; Hyatt was a former 
Pittsburg star. 

Mon. Dec. 21—Marquette 

Marquette defeated Wisconsin last year; score—Marquette 16, 
Wisconsin 14; coached by Bill Chandler, former Wisconsin star. 

Wed. Dec. 30—Univ. of Maryland 

Champions of Southern Conference of 19 teams; big and very 
tall and a high scoring team. 

Sat. Jan. 9—Michigan 

2nd place tie; entire team back including Daniels. 

Mon. Jan. 18—Northwestern 

Last year—conference champions. 

Wed. Feb. 10—Butler 

Mid-West Champions; two years azo ‘National Champions; high 
scoring Indiana State team... *-- - es 

Sat. Feb. 27—Purdue 

2nd place tie; entire team back including Wooden—All confer- 
ence guard—2nd high scorer in Big Ten. 

Sat. Mar. 5—Indiana 

Lost but one man; annually a good team. 

Mon. Mar. 7—Minnesota 

2nd place tie; practically same team this year; Minnesota de- 
feated Wisconsin in both games last season.



STUDENT TICKET SALES 

Tues. Dec. 1 to Sat. Dec. 5—Coupon Book Exchange. 

Office hours—8 :30 through noon hour till 4:30 o’clock. 

Mon. & Tues. Dec. 7-8—Student Season Ticket Sale. 
Upon presentation of Student Athletic Fee Card or Faculty— 

Employee Identification Card, one set of season tickets (including 10 

games) will be sold for $5.00. 

Student individual 50¢ sale will be held the two days preceding 

each basketball game. 

No student tickets will be sold at student rate on the day of the 
game. 

PUBLIC SALE 

Mail orders accepted immediately. Blanks not necessary. 

Season tickets (including 10 games) will cost $10.00. 

Orders will be filled in the order they are received. 

Do not delay; mail your order immediately. 

Season tickets will have preference over orders for individual 
game tickets. : 

Public open sale of season tickets—Mon. and Tues. Dec. 7 and 8. 

All games will start promptly at 8:00 o’clock. Band concert 
7:30 to 8:00. 

The department requests that you be in your seats by 8:00 
o'clock. 

For your convenience call B. 4075 for ticket information. 

Schedules for all other sports will be available and distributed at 
basketball games immediately after Jan. 1.



' 

GATE DIRECTIONS FOR WISCONSIN FIELD HOUSE 

Examine your ticket for gate directions. 

Each person holds his or her ticket. 

(Come Early) 
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